
SUPERIOR OIL RESISTANCE

650

Seamless knit designed to prevent irritation.

Special compound PVC realizes superior oil resistance.

Rough finish enables to grasp object firmly long time.

Original ergonomic design provides superior comfort long time.

Special treatment prevents bacteria and odor incident.

Keep function after washing.

No latex allergy risks.

PACKAGING
1 pair in a bag

120 pairs in a carton

Automotive, Machinery & Equipment,

Construction, Oil & Chemical, Marine

RECOMMEND INDUSTRIES

MATERIAL
Liner:

Cotton, Rubber Urethane

Coating:

PVC

DETAILS

8/M

9/L

10/XL

11/XXL

SIZE COLOR LENGTH

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

25cm

25cm

27cm

27cm

STANDARDS� � � � � � � EN 388:2003

4121

EN 374-3:2003

J K L

EN 374-2:2003

Link to a website.

www.showaglove.co.jp/asia
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